
Denominación Larga Licencia Atleta Dorsal NAC Club

1.500m FEM. AL CR4599 VIOLETA MUÑOZ DE LA CRUZ 274 ESP Atletismo Albacete

1.500m FEM. AL TO5182 MARIOLA HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ 456 ESP Atletismo Noves

1.500m FEM. AL GU327 ALICIA GRUIA 465 ROU Atletismo Quiron

1.500m FEM. AL TO664 DANIELA CORPS GERVASO 1393 ESP Club Atletismo Toledo

1.500m FEM. AL TO119 LAURA NICOLAU PEREZ 1164 ESP Club Atletismo Toledo

1.500m FEM. AL TO19 IRIA VEGA MORA 869 ESP Club de Atletismo San Ildefonso

1.500m FEM. AL TO109 AITANA MARTIN BAUTISTA 1065 ESP Soliss UDAT Talavera

1.500m FEM. AL CR4008 CARMEN MAZUECOS MACIA 1204 ESP Union Atletica CUA

1.500m FEM. AL CR282 MERCEDES SANTOS‐OREJON RAMIREZ 1291 ESP Valdepeñas AC ‐ Sistemas Valcom

1.500m MASC. AL TO5278 ADRIAN VILLA MEDINA 93 ESP Atletismo Albacete

1.500m MASC. AL TO6776 AITOR MORENO DÍAZ 438 ESP Atletismo Noves

1.500m MASC. AL GU358 ALVARO DE BENITO MARCO 466 ESP Atletismo Quiron

1.500m MASC. AL TO815 DIEGO LUJÁN TORRES 1094 ESP Club Atletismo Toledo

1.500m MASC. AL TO649 TOMAS BENAYAS DEL RIO 1128 ESP Soliss UDAT Talavera

1.500m MASC. AL TO62 CARLOS MANSILLA TURRILLO ESP Union Atletica CUA

1.500m MASC. AL SO‐3726945JOSE DANIEL JIMENEZ DEL FRESNO ESP Valdepeñas AC ‐ Sistemas Valcom

100m FEM. AL CR4322 IRENE LOPEZ CIVERA 178 ESP Atletismo Albacete

100m FEM. AL TO6798 AGATHA CARVALHO BELIN 880 ESP Atletismo Noves

100m FEM. AL GU2191 MARÍA CORONEL GARCÍA 482 ESP Atletismo Quiron

100m FEM. AL TO820 ELENA FUNCHAL ALONSO 1180 ESP Club Atletismo Toledo

100m FEM. AL TO851 Telma Flores Yuste 1030 ESP Club de Atletismo San Ildefonso

100m FEM. AL TO5126 ANA DELGADO FERNANDEZ 1070 ESP Soliss UDAT Talavera

100m FEM. AL CR5609 LIDIA DIAZ PIÑA 1222 ESP Union Atletica CUA

100m FEM. AL CR218 LUCÍA HIDALGO MATEO 1281 ESP Valdepeñas AC ‐ Sistemas Valcom

100m MASC. AL CR4561 JOSE GONZALEZ BARRAGAN 197 ESP Atletismo Albacete

100m MASC. AL CU196 JUAN LUIS VALIENTE MARTIN AMPUDIA 453 ESP Atletismo Noves

100m MASC. AL GU359 ÁNGEL ANTONIO PARRA PÉREZ 468 ESP Atletismo Quiron

100m MASC. AL CR474 Diego Carrero Cabezas 666 ESP CA Marca Puertollano

100m MASC. AL TO173 ALBERTO RUIZ LOZANO 1371 ESP Club Atletismo Toledo

100m MASC. AL TO176 JAVIER MATEOS CORRALES 1102 ESP Soliss UDAT Talavera

100m MASC. AL CR415 JESUS MARIA SANCHEZ DIAZ‐MIGUEL 1221 ESP Union Atletica CUA

100m MASC. AL CR454 RUBEN MARTIN ALBO MARTIN ALBO 1299 ESP Valdepeñas AC ‐ Sistemas Valcom

3.000m FEM. AL AB206 LARA RUIZ MARTINEZ 206 ESP Atletismo Albacete

3.000m FEM. AL TO572 EMMA GARCIA GARCIA 445 ESP Atletismo Noves

3.000m FEM. AL TO756 AYLA TARIFI SHEIKHA 1142 ESP Club Atletismo Toledo

3.000m FEM. AL TO601 MARINA SANCHEZ CARDENETE ESP Club de Atletismo San Ildefonso

3.000m FEM. AL TO220 REBECA PEREA CORRAL 1123 ESP Soliss UDAT Talavera

3.000m FEM. AL CR2031 ANA BELEN BERNALTE INCERTIS 1197 ESP Union Atletica CUA

3.000m FEM. AL CR430 MARTA ALGABA PÉREZ 1288 ESP Valdepeñas AC ‐ Sistemas Valcom

3.000m MASC. AL CR5220 AGUSTIN DIAZ CANO JAIME 96 ESP Atletismo Albacete

3.000m MASC. AL TO6775 ALVARO SANCHEZ BALLESTEROS 457 ESP Atletismo Noves

3.000m MASC. AL CR6896 ALVARO TRUJILLO MARQUEZ 660 ESP CA Marca Puertollano

3.000m MASC. AL TO38 Víctor García Díaz 1353 ESP Club Atletismo Toledo

3.000m MASC. AL TO813 HÉCTOR RAMOS DE LA PUERTA 375 ESP Soliss UDAT Talavera

3.000m MASC. AL CR4297 DAVID GONZALEZ MONTES 1212 ESP Union Atletica CUA

3.000m MASC. AL TCLM‐130 JAVIER FELIPE POVEDA ESP Valdepeñas AC ‐ Sistemas Valcom

400m FEM. AL AB179 NATALIA PALACIOS LOPEZ 236 ESP Atletismo Albacete
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400m FEM. AL TO100 ALEXIA MERA GARCIA‐CARO 437 ESP Atletismo Noves

400m FEM. AL GU360 KARLA LÓPEZ CASTILLO 479 ESP Atletismo Quiron

400m FEM. AL TO119 LAURA NICOLAU PEREZ 1164 ESP Club Atletismo Toledo

400m FEM. AL TO639 TANIA ALCANTUD LICHA 1179 ESP Club Atletismo Toledo

400m FEM. AL TO6797 NATALIA MARTIN FERNÁNDEZ‐PACHECO 883 ESP Club de Atletismo San Ildefonso

400m FEM. AL TO5285 BEATRIZ SERRANO FARRACES 1078 ESP Soliss UDAT Talavera

400m FEM. AL CR5299 ADRIANA VALIENTE ORTIZ 1192 ESP Union Atletica CUA

400m FEM. AL CR4994 PATRICIA CHICO ABAD 1295 ESP Valdepeñas AC ‐ Sistemas Valcom

400m MASC. AL TO6779 RUBÉN MARTÍN MERINO 1051 ESP Atletismo Noves

400m MASC. AL GU357 GUILLERMO CRIADO LORENZO 473 ESP Atletismo Quiron

400m MASC. AL CR146 JANE MUÑOZ GIL 672 ESP CA Marca Puertollano

400m MASC. AL TO818 VICTOR AGUADO PICHON 1132 ESP Club Atletismo Toledo

400m MASC. AL TO688 CARLOS RAMÍREZ PÉREZ 1084 ESP Soliss UDAT Talavera

400m MASC. AL CR5708 CARLOS SANCHEZ‐CRESPO MENDIOLA 1203 ESP Union Atletica CUA

400m MASC. AL CR5272 ALEJANDRO LEÓN DÍAZ 1250 ESP Valdepeñas AC ‐ Sistemas Valcom

400m vallas (0,762) FEM AB2220 ELENA ALCAHUD VÁZQUEZ 150 ESP Atletismo Albacete

400m vallas (0,762) FEM GU363 VIOLETA PEÓN CAMARILLO 486 ESP Atletismo Quiron

400m vallas (0,762) FEM TO619 PAULA MIGUEL IZQUIERDO 1175 ESP Club Atletismo Toledo

400m vallas (0,762) FEM J1688 ROCIO HURTADO MOLINA ESP Club de Atletismo San Ildefonso

400m vallas (0,762) FEM TO242 CLAUDIA MEJIAS HERRADOR 1085 ESP Soliss UDAT Talavera

400m vallas (0,762) FEM CR5697 CELIA PELAEZ SERRANO 1206 ESP Union Atletica CUA

400m vallas (0,762) FEM CR141 CARLA DONADO LEÓN 1257 ESP Valdepeñas AC ‐ Sistemas Valcom

400m vallas (0,91) MASC AB11 ALVARO DE LEON MUÑOZ 107 ESP Atletismo Albacete

400m vallas (0,91) MASC GU27 JAVIER GONZALEZ GUIARD 477 ESP Atletismo Quiron

400m vallas (0,91) MASC GU366 ALEJANDRO DOMÍNGUEZ RODRÍGUEZ 621 ESP Club Atletismo Toledo

400m vallas (0,91) MASC TO643 PABLO MORENO LEÓN 1120 ESP Soliss UDAT Talavera

400m vallas (0,91) MASC CR5126 LUIS LÓPEZ FERNÁNDEZ 1228 ESP Union Atletica CUA

400m vallas (0,91) MASC CR329 JUAN JESUS MARTIN SEVILLA 1276 ESP Valdepeñas AC ‐ Sistemas Valcom

4x100m FEM. AL AB2220 ELENA ALCAHUD VÁZQUEZ 150 ESP Atletismo Albacete

4x100m FEM. AL CR420 ANGELA LOPEZ‐IÑESTA MARTIN‐CONSUEGRA 689 ESP Atletismo Albacete

4x100m FEM. AL AB179 NATALIA PALACIOS LOPEZ 236 ESP Atletismo Albacete

4x100m FEM. AL CR4322 IRENE LOPEZ CIVERA 178 ESP Atletismo Albacete

4x100m FEM. AL TO6798 AGATHA CARVALHO BELIN 880 ESP Atletismo Noves

4x100m FEM. AL TO94 MARWA MARSOU NEGRAJ 455 ESP Atletismo Noves

4x100m FEM. AL TO100 ALEXIA MERA GARCIA‐CARO 437 ESP Atletismo Noves

4x100m FEM. AL TO572 EMMA GARCIA GARCIA 445 ESP Atletismo Noves

4x100m FEM. AL GU2191 MARÍA CORONEL GARCÍA 482 ESP Atletismo Quiron

4x100m FEM. AL GU2176 IRENE LÓPEZ MANSILLA 476 ESP Atletismo Quiron

4x100m FEM. AL GU360 KARLA LÓPEZ CASTILLO 479 ESP Atletismo Quiron

4x100m FEM. AL GU363 VIOLETA PEÓN CAMARILLO 486 ESP Atletismo Quiron

4x100m FEM. AL TO403 ELENA VELASCO MARTIN 1407 ESP Club Atletismo Toledo

4x100m FEM. AL TO400 CELIA PEREZ FIGUEROA 1145 ESP Club Atletismo Toledo

4x100m FEM. AL TO820 ELENA FUNCHAL ALONSO 1180 ESP Club Atletismo Toledo

4x100m FEM. AL TO816 AITANA FERNANDEZ VALIENTE 1151 ESP Club Atletismo Toledo

4x100m FEM. AL TO595 ANGELA SANCHEZ CASTRILLO 1139 ESP Club Atletismo Toledo

4x100m FEM. AL TO5300 ARIADNA MARTIN PEÑA 851 ESP Club de Atletismo San Ildefonso

4x100m FEM. AL TO853 ELORA PANTOJA ÚBEDA 890 ESP Club de Atletismo San Ildefonso
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4x100m FEM. AL TO851 Telma Flores Yuste 1030 ESP Club de Atletismo San Ildefonso

4x100m FEM. AL TO861 JULIA DEL POZO SORIANO 874 ESP Club de Atletismo San Ildefonso

4x100m FEM. AL TO640 MARÍA DÍAZ SÁNCHEZ ESP Soliss UDAT Talavera

4x100m FEM. AL TO5285 BEATRIZ SERRANO FARRACES 1078 ESP Soliss UDAT Talavera

4x100m FEM. AL TO5126 ANA DELGADO FERNANDEZ 1070 ESP Soliss UDAT Talavera

4x100m FEM. AL TO115 SARA DE GREGORIO GARCÍA 1127 ESP Soliss UDAT Talavera

4x100m FEM. AL CR5299 ADRIANA VALIENTE ORTIZ 1192 ESP Union Atletica CUA

4x100m FEM. AL CR411 LUCÍA MINGO NIETO ESP Union Atletica CUA

4x100m FEM. AL CR320 SOFIA GARCIA GARCIA 1243 ESP Union Atletica CUA

4x100m FEM. AL CR5609 LIDIA DIAZ PIÑA 1222 ESP Union Atletica CUA

4x100m FEM. AL CR330 AINHOA GOMEZ‐PIMPOLLO CAÑADAS 1247 ESP Valdepeñas AC ‐ Sistemas Valcom

4x100m FEM. AL CR218 LUCÍA HIDALGO MATEO 1281 ESP Valdepeñas AC ‐ Sistemas Valcom

4x100m FEM. AL CR349 NAYARA REINOSO MARTINEZ 1292 ESP Valdepeñas AC ‐ Sistemas Valcom

4x100m FEM. AL CR529 UMA PACHECO MOYA 1303 ESP Valdepeñas AC ‐ Sistemas Valcom

4x100m MASC. AL AB175 ETHAN VIVANCOS MARTÍNEZ 156 ESP Atletismo Albacete

4x100m MASC. AL AB198 MIGUEL PEREZ RUIZ 233 ESP Atletismo Albacete

4x100m MASC. AL CR4561 JOSE GONZALEZ BARRAGAN 197 ESP Atletismo Albacete

4x100m MASC. AL AB1792 JUAN PEDRO DE LA CRUZ MARTINEZ 201 ESP Atletismo Albacete

4x100m MASC. AL TO6779 RUBÉN MARTÍN MERINO 1051 ESP Atletismo Noves

4x100m MASC. AL TO6775 ALVARO SANCHEZ BALLESTEROS 457 ESP Atletismo Noves

4x100m MASC. AL TO6773 MARIO RUBIO GARCIA 889 ESP Atletismo Noves

4x100m MASC. AL CU196 JUAN LUIS VALIENTE MARTIN AMPUDIA 453 ESP Atletismo Noves

4x100m MASC. AL GU‐3818158DAVID HUERTAS RODRÍGUEZ ESP Atletismo Quiron

4x100m MASC. AL GU359 ÁNGEL ANTONIO PARRA PÉREZ 468 ESP Atletismo Quiron

4x100m MASC. AL GU27 JAVIER GONZALEZ GUIARD 477 ESP Atletismo Quiron

4x100m MASC. AL GU371 DIEGO GOMEZ ARIAS 472 ESP Atletismo Quiron

4x100m MASC. AL CR470 AITOR SEGURA ALONSO 659 ESP CA Marca Puertollano

4x100m MASC. AL CR474 Diego Carrero Cabezas 666 ESP CA Marca Puertollano

4x100m MASC. AL CR126 HUGO BERMEJO CRUZ 670 ESP CA Marca Puertollano

4x100m MASC. AL CR146 JANE MUÑOZ GIL 672 ESP CA Marca Puertollano

4x100m MASC. AL TO173 ALBERTO RUIZ LOZANO 1371 ESP Club Atletismo Toledo

4x100m MASC. AL TO42 RODRIGO GARCÍA‐CANO LÓPEZ 1356 ESP Club Atletismo Toledo

4x100m MASC. AL TO765 ARTURO FERNÁNDEZ‐CABALLERO CASANOVA 1140 ESP Club Atletismo Toledo

4x100m MASC. AL GU366 ALEJANDRO DOMÍNGUEZ RODRÍGUEZ 621 ESP Club Atletismo Toledo

4x100m MASC. AL TO661 RAUL SANCHEZ GUERRERO 1039 ESP Soliss UDAT Talavera

4x100m MASC. AL TO643 PABLO MORENO LEÓN 1120 ESP Soliss UDAT Talavera

4x100m MASC. AL TO189 CARLOS GÓMEZ PIZARRO 1081 ESP Soliss UDAT Talavera

4x100m MASC. AL TO176 JAVIER MATEOS CORRALES 1102 ESP Soliss UDAT Talavera

4x100m MASC. AL CR6892 Anzhi Andy Chen Cheng 1200 ESP Union Atletica CUA

4x100m MASC. AL CR415 JESUS MARIA SANCHEZ DIAZ‐MIGUEL 1221 ESP Union Atletica CUA

4x100m MASC. AL CR416 ALVARO DONOSO VELASCO 1195 ESP Union Atletica CUA

4x100m MASC. AL CR6870 PEDRO MORALLON PIÑERO 1239 ESP Union Atletica CUA

4x100m MASC. AL CR1240 ADRIÁN RODRÍGUEZ DÍAZ CANO 1422 ESP Valdepeñas AC ‐ Sistemas Valcom

4x100m MASC. AL CR454 RUBEN MARTIN ALBO MARTIN ALBO 1299 ESP Valdepeñas AC ‐ Sistemas Valcom

4x100m MASC. AL CR532 ALONSO DÍAZ DE LOS BERNARDOS MARTÍN AL 1252 ESP Valdepeñas AC ‐ Sistemas Valcom

4x100m MASC. AL CR5272 ALEJANDRO LEÓN DÍAZ 1250 ESP Valdepeñas AC ‐ Sistemas Valcom

Altura FEM. AL AB155 SARA PÉREZ MARTÍNEZ 265 ESP Atletismo Albacete
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Altura FEM. AL TO94 MARWA MARSOU NEGRAJ 455 ESP Atletismo Noves

Altura FEM. AL GU353 AMAIA GARCÍA GARCÍA 467 ESP Atletismo Quiron

Altura FEM. AL TO595 ANGELA SANCHEZ CASTRILLO 1139 ESP Club Atletismo Toledo

Altura FEM. AL TO742 CARLA FLORES YUSTE 861 ESP Club de Atletismo San Ildefonso

Altura FEM. AL TO218 ADRIANA DÍAZ RODRÍGUEZ 1062 ESP Soliss UDAT Talavera

Altura FEM. AL CR5239 MENCÍA PANIAGUA SELVA 1233 ESP Union Atletica CUA

Altura FEM. AL CR455 ALBA PINTO GARCIA DE LA REINA 1249 ESP Valdepeñas AC ‐ Sistemas Valcom

Altura MASC. AL AB198 MIGUEL PEREZ RUIZ 233 ESP Atletismo Albacete

Altura MASC. AL TO6782 MANUEL PEREZ RASO ESP Atletismo Noves

Altura MASC. AL GU‐3807107YAGO GONZÁLEZ BARRIO ESP Atletismo Quiron

Altura MASC. AL CR126 HUGO BERMEJO CRUZ 670 ESP CA Marca Puertollano

Altura MASC. AL TO765 ARTURO FERNÁNDEZ‐CABALLERO CASANOVA 1140 ESP Club Atletismo Toledo

Altura MASC. AL TO661 RAUL SANCHEZ GUERRERO 1039 ESP Soliss UDAT Talavera

Altura MASC. AL CR480 HUGO PECO FERNANDEZ 1217 ESP Union Atletica CUA

Altura MASC. AL CR40 ARTURO CASTELLANOS MOLINA 1254 ESP Valdepeñas AC ‐ Sistemas Valcom

Jabalina (600g) FEM. AB2137 ALICIA MINAYA GARCIA 105 ESP Atletismo Albacete

Jabalina (600g) FEM. TO878 VERA RODRIGUEZ CASTAÑO 1386 ESP Atletismo Noves

Jabalina (600g) FEM. GU311 PATRICIA GARCIA GARCIA 484 ESP Atletismo Quiron

Jabalina (600g) FEM. TO816 AITANA FERNANDEZ VALIENTE 1151 ESP Club Atletismo Toledo

Jabalina (600g) FEM. TO68 AITANA LANCHA OLIVA 858 ESP Club de Atletismo San Ildefonso

Jabalina (600g) FEM. TO115 SARA DE GREGORIO GARCÍA 1127 ESP Soliss UDAT Talavera

Jabalina (600g) FEM. CR1705 MACARENA PEREZ VARGAS 1229 ESP Union Atletica CUA

Jabalina (600g) FEM. CR137 MARIA LADERAS BELLON 1286 ESP Valdepeñas AC ‐ Sistemas Valcom

Jabalina (800g) MASC. AB1792 JUAN PEDRO DE LA CRUZ MARTINEZ 201 ESP Atletismo Albacete

Jabalina (800g) MASC. CU821 ANDRÉS DEL CERRO SALVADOR 439 ESP Atletismo Noves

Jabalina (800g) MASC. GU241 DARIO OLMOS RANZ 470 ESP Atletismo Quiron

Jabalina (800g) MASC. CR210 FERNANDO SILVESTRE GARCÍA 669 ESP CA Marca Puertollano

Jabalina (800g) MASC. TO6803 PABLO RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ ROMERO 1181 ESP Club Atletismo Toledo

Jabalina (800g) MASC. TO142 ALFONSO SOBRINO SANZ 1067 ESP Soliss UDAT Talavera

Jabalina (800g) MASC. CR6892 Anzhi Andy Chen Cheng 1200 ESP Union Atletica CUA

Jabalina (800g) MASC. CR3574 PEDRO JULIAN MORENO ALHAMBRA 1297 ESP Valdepeñas AC ‐ Sistemas Valcom

Longitud FEM. AL CR420 ANGELA LOPEZ‐IÑESTA MARTIN‐CONSUEGRA 689 ESP Atletismo Albacete

Longitud FEM. AL TO282 INES MAYOR COFRADE 448 ESP Atletismo Noves

Longitud FEM. AL GU2176 IRENE LÓPEZ MANSILLA 476 ESP Atletismo Quiron

Longitud FEM. AL TO80 LYDIA GONZALEZ MARTIN 1168 ESP Club Atletismo Toledo

Longitud FEM. AL TO5300 ARIADNA MARTIN PEÑA 851 ESP Club de Atletismo San Ildefonso

Longitud FEM. AL TO640 MARÍA DÍAZ SÁNCHEZ ESP Soliss UDAT Talavera

Longitud FEM. AL CR323 CLAUDIA ROMERO AGUIRRE 1210 ESP Union Atletica CUA

Longitud FEM. AL CR529 UMA PACHECO MOYA 1303 ESP Valdepeñas AC ‐ Sistemas Valcom

Longitud MASC. AL AB115 ANDRES GARCIA GARRIDO 112 ESP Atletismo Albacete

Longitud MASC. AL TO5819 ADNAN MARSOU NEGRAJ 433 ESP Atletismo Noves

Longitud MASC. AL GU364 JAVIER SIGÜENZA POLO 478 ESP Atletismo Quiron

Longitud MASC. AL CR5118 NICOLAS CASTILLEJOS BARRERA 681 ESP CA Marca Puertollano

Longitud MASC. AL TO42 RODRIGO GARCÍA‐CANO LÓPEZ 1356 ESP Club Atletismo Toledo

Longitud MASC. AL TO662 ALBERTO GOMEZ‐SERRANILLOS JIMENEZ 1066 ESP Soliss UDAT Talavera

Longitud MASC. AL CR6870 PEDRO MORALLON PIÑERO 1239 ESP Union Atletica CUA

Longitud MASC. AL CR1240 ADRIÁN RODRÍGUEZ DÍAZ CANO 1422 ESP Valdepeñas AC ‐ Sistemas Valcom
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Peso (4kg) FEM. AL CR5301 MARIA MARCHANTE ARMERO 222 ESP Atletismo Albacete

Peso (4kg) FEM. AL TO5183 TANIA MERCHAN ROJAS 462 ESP Atletismo Noves

Peso (4kg) FEM. AL TO727 LAURA GALIANO LOPEZ 1163 ESP Club Atletismo Toledo

Peso (4kg) FEM. AL TO314 DIANA LAO MONTORO ESP Club Atletismo Toledo

Peso (4kg) FEM. AL TO4701 MARIAM GOMEZ GARCIA‐OCHOA 878 ESP Club de Atletismo San Ildefonso

Peso (4kg) FEM. AL TO838 LUCÍA LÓPEZ SERGIO 558 ESP Soliss UDAT Talavera

Peso (4kg) FEM. AL CR263 LUCIA MIGUEL GONZALEZ 1225 ESP Union Atletica CUA

Peso (4kg) FEM. AL CR260 MARTA AGUILAR FERNANDEZ 1287 ESP Valdepeñas AC ‐ Sistemas Valcom

Peso (7,260kg) MASC. AL TO4894 DAVID VELA BARRIOS 147 ESP Atletismo Albacete

Peso (7,260kg) MASC. AL TO5162 SERGIO MERA HERNANDEZ 461 ESP Atletismo Noves

Peso (7,260kg) MASC. AL GU362 MARCOS TABERO ZAFRA 481 ESP Atletismo Quiron

Peso (7,260kg) MASC. AL TCLM185 JAVIER BERMEJO MERINO 673 ESP CA Marca Puertollano

Peso (7,260kg) MASC. AL TO4923 DAVID MANZANARES MARTIN 1149 ESP Club Atletismo Toledo

Peso (7,260kg) MASC. AL TO408 ALVARO LOPEZ GONZALEZ 1069 ESP Soliss UDAT Talavera

Peso (7,260kg) MASC. AL CR15 VICTOR PASCUAL SANTIAGO 1244 ESP Union Atletica CUA

Peso (7,260kg) MASC. AL CR348 JOSE MANUEL LEÓN DÍAZ 1275 ESP Valdepeñas AC ‐ Sistemas Valcom


